PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

B212 - Genoa Long Sleeved
Polo Shirt

Collection: Leisurewear

Range: Corporate Casuals

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton 210g

Product information

This stylish and practical long sleeved polo shirt
offers full upper body comfort for casual wear.
Classic features include a rib knitted collar and
cuffs, a three button placket and matching
buttons. A heavyweight polyester cotton mix
ensures garment durability.

PORTWEST

Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of
designs and features suitable for many end
uses. Only the best quality fabrics and
construction techniques are used guaranteeing
comfort. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully
designed and manufactured to ensure optimum
quality at the best price.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes
used offer rich colour retention. Colour
consistency through all styles. Twin needle
stitching throughout.

Features

- Quality wicking fabric finish enhances fabric
drying and aids stain removal

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Designed with a comfort fit
- Button placket opening

- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability

Colours
| [ short | Reg | Tall | xTall |
Black XS -
3XL
XS -
Ny 3XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

B212 - Genoa Long Sleeved Polo Shirt
Commodity Code: 6105201000

Test House

Wash care
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CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item Colour i Weight (Kg)
B212NARXS Navy 0.3400
B212NARS Navy 0.3600
EPAPANNY Navy 0.3800

B212NARL Navy 0.3800
B212NARXL Navy 0.3800
B212NARXXL Navy 0.4200
B212NARXXXL Navy 0.4400

Cubic (m?)
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990

EAN13

5036108246489
5036108162161
5036108162178
5036108162185
5036108162192
5036108162208
5036108162215

DUN14

15036108735041
15036108606198
15036108606181
15036108606174
15036108606204
15036108606211
15036108735058

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (31-Mar-2020)




