## **PORTWEST**

#### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA**

#### B212 - Genoa Long Sleeved Polo Shirt Collection: Leisurewear

Range: Corporate Casuals Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 210g

# PORTWEST

#### Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

#### **Corporate Casuals**

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich colour retention. Colour consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching throughout.

#### Features

- Quality wicking fabric finish enhances fabric drying and aids stain removal
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Designed with a comfort fit
- Button placket opening
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability



#### **Colours**

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Black		XS - 3XL		
Navy		XS - 3XL		

#### **Product information** This stylish and practical long sleeved polo shirt

I his stylish and practical long sleeved polo shirt offers full upper body comfort for casual wear. Classic features include a rib knitted collar and cuffs, a three button placket and matching buttons. A heavyweight polyester cotton mix ensures garment durability.

### **PORTWEST**.

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA** 

#### B212 - Genoa Long Sleeved Polo Shirt Commodity Code: 6105201000

**Test House** 

## Wash care Image: A state of the state of th

#### **CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	DUN14
B212NARXS	Navy	55.0	36.0	50.0	0.3400	0.0990	5036108246489	15036108735041
B212NARS	Navy	55.0	36.0	50.0	0.3600	0.0990	5036108162161	15036108606198
B212NARM	Navy	55.0	36.0	50.0	0.3800	0.0990	5036108162178	15036108606181
B212NARL	Navy	55.0	36.0	50.0	0.3800	0.0990	5036108162185	15036108606174
B212NARXL	Navy	55.0	36.0	50.0	0.3800	0.0990	5036108162192	15036108606204
B212NARXXL	Navy	55.0	36.0	50.0	0.4200	0.0990	5036108162208	15036108606211
B212NARXXXL	Navy	55.0	36.0	50.0	0.4400	0.0990	5036108162215	15036108735058